
2013 NIAAA T32 Trainee Workshop  
San Diego, CA October	
  18-­‐20,	
  2013	
  

Workshop	
  Evaluation	
  

Participant	
  category:	
  	
   NIAAA	
   	
   Training	
  Director	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Training	
  Faculty	
  	
   Post-­‐doc	
   Pre-­‐doc	
  
(Circle	
  one)	
  
	
   Other	
  (specify):_____________________________________________	
  
	
  
Discipline:	
  	
   Psychology	
   Psychiatry	
   Medicine	
   Public	
  Health	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Other:	
  _________________	
  

Specialty	
  Area:	
   	
   	
  __________________________________	
  

Residence	
  Region:	
   East	
   	
   Midwest	
   South	
   	
   West	
   	
   San	
  Diego	
  

To	
  what	
  extent	
  do	
  you	
  agree	
  or	
  disagree	
  with	
  the	
  following	
  statements	
  about	
  the	
  workshop?	
  

Scientific	
  Program:	
  Trainee	
  Oral	
  Presentation	
  Sessions	
  	
  
Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

Disagree	
   Neutral	
   Agree	
  
Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

	
  

The	
  quality	
  of	
  the	
  oral	
  sessions	
  was	
  high.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  format	
  of	
  the	
  oral	
  sessions	
  was	
  conducive	
  to	
  learning.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  oral	
  sessions	
  balanced	
  basic	
  and	
  clinical	
  research.	
  	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  content	
  of	
  the	
  oral	
  sessions	
  was	
  relevant.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  comments	
  about	
  what	
  was	
  useful/interesting	
  about	
  the	
  oral	
  presentation	
  sessions:	
  

	
  

	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  recommendations	
  on	
  how	
  the	
  oral	
  presentation	
  sessions	
  could	
  be	
  improved:	
  

	
  

	
  

Scientific	
  Program:	
  Poster	
  Session	
  
Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

Disagree	
   Neutral	
   Agree	
  
Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

	
  

The	
  quality	
  of	
  the	
  poster	
  session	
  was	
  high.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  format	
  of	
  the	
  poster	
  session	
  was	
  conducive	
  to	
  learning.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  poster	
  session	
  balanced	
  basic	
  and	
  clinical	
  research.	
  	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  content	
  of	
  the	
  poster	
  session	
  was	
  relevant.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  comments	
  about	
  what	
  was	
  useful/interesting	
  about	
  the	
  poster	
  sessions:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  recommendations	
  on	
  how	
  the	
  poster	
  sessions	
  could	
  be	
  improved:	
  

	
  

	
  



Scientific	
  Program:	
  NIAAA	
  Presentations	
  
Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

Disagree	
   Neutral	
   Agree	
  
Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

	
  

The	
  quality	
  of	
  the	
  NIAAA	
  presentations	
  was	
  high.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  format	
  of	
  the	
  NIAAA	
  presentations	
  was	
  conducive	
  to	
  
learning.	
  	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

The	
  NIAAA	
  presentations	
  balanced	
  basic	
  and	
  clinical	
  research.	
  	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  content	
  of	
  the	
  NIAAA	
  presentations	
  was	
  relevant.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  comments	
  about	
  what	
  was	
  useful/interesting	
  about	
  the	
  NIAAA	
  presentations:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  recommendations	
  on	
  how	
  the	
  NIAAA	
  presentations	
  could	
  be	
  improved:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Professional	
  Development	
  Activities:	
  
Keynotes,	
  Seminars	
  and	
  Panels	
  

Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

Disagree	
   Neutral	
   Agree	
  
Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

	
  

The	
  quality	
  of	
  these	
  activities	
  was	
  high.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  format	
  of	
  these	
  activities	
  was	
  conducive	
  to	
  learning.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
These	
  activities	
  considered	
  the	
  needs	
  of	
  basic	
  science	
  and	
  
clinical	
  researchers.	
  	
  	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

The	
  content	
  of	
  these	
  activities	
  was	
  relevant.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  comments	
  about	
  what	
  was	
  useful/interesting	
  about	
  the	
  professional	
  development	
  activities:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  recommendations	
  on	
  how	
  the	
  professional	
  development	
  activities	
  could	
  be	
  improved:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Were	
  there	
  specific	
  NIAAA	
  or	
  Professional	
  Development	
  presentations	
  that	
  you	
  found	
  helpful	
  and	
  informative	
  that	
  
should	
  be	
  included	
  again	
  in	
  future	
  NIAAA	
  T32	
  Workshops?	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



Workshop	
  Logistics	
  
Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

Disagree	
   Neutral	
   Agree	
  
Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

	
  

The	
  workshop	
  location	
  was	
  appealing.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  quality	
  of	
  the	
  meals	
  was	
  high.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  quality	
  of	
  the	
  hotel	
  was	
  high.	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  meeting	
  rooms	
  were	
  appropriate.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
Travel	
  to	
  the	
  workshop	
  was	
  reasonably	
  convenient.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
Overall,	
  I	
  was	
  satisfied	
  with	
  the	
  setting.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  comments	
  about	
  what	
  you	
  liked	
  about	
  the	
  workshop’s	
  logistics:	
  

	
  

	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  recommendations	
  on	
  how	
  the	
  workshop’s	
  logistics	
  could	
  be	
  improved:	
  

	
  

	
  

Please	
  rate	
  the	
  balance	
  of	
  activities	
  at	
  the	
  workshop:	
  	
  

Scientific	
  Program	
   Not	
  Enough	
   Just	
  Right	
  
More	
  Than	
  
Enough	
  

	
  

Opportunities	
  for	
  Networking	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Number	
  of	
  Oral	
  Presentations	
  by	
  Trainees	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Number	
  of	
  Posters	
  by	
  Trainees	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Number	
  of	
  Presentations	
  by	
  NIAAA	
  Staff	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Number	
  of	
  Plenary	
  Sessions	
  addressing	
  Basic	
  Science	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Number	
  of	
  Plenary	
  Sessions	
  addressing	
  Clinical	
  Applications	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Number	
  of	
  Plenary	
  Sessions	
  addressing	
  Professional	
  Development	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  

Comments:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Workshop	
  Logistics	
   Not	
  Enough	
   Just	
  Right	
  
More	
  Than	
  
Enough	
  

	
  

Time	
  allotted	
  for	
  breaks	
  	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Time	
  allotted	
  for	
  oral	
  presentation	
  sessions	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Time	
  allotted	
  for	
  poster	
  session	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Time	
  allotted	
  for	
  professional	
  development	
  activities	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  
Time	
  allotted	
  for	
  meals	
  	
  	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   N/A	
  

Comments:	
  

	
  

	
   	
  



To	
  what	
  extent	
  do	
  you	
  agree	
  with	
  the	
  following	
  statements	
  about	
  the	
  workshop	
  overall?	
  

	
  
Strongly	
  
Disagree	
  

Disagree	
   Neutral	
   Agree	
  
Strongly	
  
Agree	
  

	
  

This	
  workshop	
  will	
  be	
  helpful	
  for	
  my	
  career	
  development.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  quality	
  of	
  the	
  research	
  that	
  was	
  presented	
  was	
  high.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
There	
  were	
  sufficient	
  opportunities	
  for	
  networking.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  workshop	
  was	
  well	
  organized.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  workshop	
  was	
  an	
  enjoyable	
  experience.	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  
The	
  workshop	
  addressed	
  issues	
  of	
  cultural	
  diversity	
  
adequately	
  and	
  appropriately.	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   N/A	
  

Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  comments	
  about	
  what	
  you	
  found	
  useful/enjoyable/interesting	
  about	
  the	
  workshop:	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Please	
  provide	
  any	
  specific	
  recommendations	
  on	
  how	
  the	
  workshop	
  could	
  be	
  improved:	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


